FORM No. 721 - CUITCLASS DEED (Included or Corporate). NB		20PYARAHT 1986 STEVENG-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 97201
47538 YT UCT 24 92	:31	Vol. <u>M11</u> Page 35091
SUZANNE M. COBLEY		STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> ss.
KIANATH FALLS OR 97603		l certify that the within instrument
THOMAS D. COGLEY & MADINE BROCKFED COL	al.	was received for record on the 24th day
2310 RADCLIFFE	£y	of <u>October</u> , 1997, at 2:31 o'clock P. M., and recorded in
KLAMATH FALLS OR 97601		book/reel/volume No. <u>M97</u> on page
After recording, return to (Neme, Address, Zip):	SPACE RESERVED FOR	35091 and/or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. 47538-Dee
HOMAS D. COGLEY 4035 S. 65 ST.	RECORDER'S USE	Records of said County.
KLAMATH FALLS OR 97603		Witness my hand and seal of County
Until requested otherwise, send all iss statements to (Name, Address, Zip):		affixed.
		Bernetha G. Letsch, Co. Clerk
KLAMATH FALLS	Fee: \$30.00	By Kattlun Rosa, Deputy.
OR 9.7603		By Deputy.
C	NITCLAIM DEED	
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that	IZANNE M.	Cogley
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter	stated, does hereby ren	nise, release and forever quitclaim unto
THOMAS D. COELEY and CLAUD	IA BROOKFIE	LD-COGLEY
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, succes real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and app		
KLAMPTTH County, State of Orego	n, described as follows,	to-wit:
RESIDENCE : 2310		
KLAM	ATH FALLS	OR.97601
DARROW ADDITION BLD	CK ZAD _A	
	ch suo su	9 45 07 201 1
RESIDENCE: 1515	Division	<u>^</u>
KLAI	MATH FALL	S OR 97601
DARROW ADDITION BI	LOCK 308 1,	sly 5' of sly 48' of Lot 7
	- 00	
	and	sly 48' of lot 8
	IT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON	
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and gr	antee's heirs, successors	and assigns forever.
The true and actual consideration paid for this trans actual consideration consists of or includes other property		
which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols 0, if no	applicable, should be delete	d. See ORS 93.030.)
In construing this deed, where the context so require		s the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be
made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execute	d this instrument this	2.4 day of <i>QCT</i>
grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed		
to do so by order of its board of directors.	1	n P I
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRI THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND	BED IN REGU-	mme M. Cozley
LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE P ACCUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE A PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEFARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVE	FASON	·····
AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR P	D USES OREST	
PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.		
STATE OF OREGON, County	of Klamally) ss. n0CT 24, 19.97,
This instrument was ack by 54 Zanne	nowledged before me o M. C. able u	n 19_97,
This instrument was ack	nowledged before me o	n, 19,
by		
of		
of	finder.	-ne Diace
		r Oregoii
of		r Oregon expires 12-22:2000

Z